Flagonans

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer;

Office Use Only



100330236971

10 JUN 11 FA 4: 24

Y SCOTT
JUN 1 7 2019

AGEST SECTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

6/14/19

NAME:

LILY MAY MANAGEMENT INC

TYPE OF FILING: APPLICATION

COST:

78.75

RETURN: CERTIFIED COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Sect Division of Corpo				
SUBJECT: Lily May M	lanagement Inc.			
	Name of corpora	tion - must in	nclude suffix	
Dear Sir or Madam:				
"Certificate of Existence, above referenced foreign	n by Foreign Corporation or "Certificate of Good is corporation to transact builded the concerning this management in the concerning this management.	Standing" an siness in Flo	id check are submit rida.	
Name of Person				m< ₽
GTC Law Group PC			S P P	
One University Ave. Suite 3		Company		5: 32 ORIDA
	A	ddress		
Westwood, MA 02090				
	-	te and Zip co	ode	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
mwebber@gtclawgroup.cor		1.0		<u>~</u>
	E-mail address: (to be us	sed for future	e annual report noti	fication)
For further information co	oncerning this matter, plea	ase call:		
Michael Webber	617 at (848-8	3091	
Name of Person	Area (Code	Daytime Telephon	ne Number
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301			MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	
Enclosed is a check for th	e following amount:			
☐ \$70.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status		Filing Fee & ed Copy	S87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

Lily May Manag	gement Inc.		
	orporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "orp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")	COMPANY," "CORPORATIO	N,"
(If name unavaila	able in Florida, enter alternate corporate name add	opted for the purpose of transact	ing business in Florida)
Delaware	7.	44519 3	
(State or country May 31, 2019	y under the law of which it is incorporated) 5.	(FEI number, if a	pplicable)
(Date	of incorporation)	(Date of duration, if othe	r than perpetual)
c∕o Harding Bell		2, F.S., to determine penalty liabile, FL 33823 office address)	SECRITARY ALLAHASSEE
Name and stree	et address of Florida registered agent: (P.O.	address, if different) Box NOT acceptable)	IN 14 PM 4:32 TARY OF STATE ASSEE, FLORIDA
Name:	Harding Bell International, Inc.	<u> </u>	Rain fi
ice Address:	113 Pontotoc Plaza	_	₽ '' ₹
	Aubrundale	33823 , Florida	
	(City)	(Zip code)	

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

11. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:	
A. DIRECTORS	
n/a Chairman:	
Address:	
vice Chairman:	
Address:	
Amber Leila Clarke	
C/o Harding Bell International Inc., 113 Pontotoc Plaza, Auburndale, FL 33823	20 S
Address:	<u> </u>
	FIL JUN 14 AHASS
Director:	M
Address:	
	U 4: 32
B. OFFICERS	
Amber Leila Clarke President:	
c/o Harding Bell International Inc., 113 Pontotoc Plaza, Auburndale, FL 33823 Address:	
	· ·-
Vice President:	
Address:	
Amber Leila Clarke	
Secretary:same as above	
Amber Leila Clarke	
Treasurer:same as above	
Address:	
NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional of	ficers and/or directors.
Signature of Director or Officer	
The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirm are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the E a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
13. Amber Leila Clarke, President	
(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing applicatio	n)

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "LILY MAY MANAGEMENT INC." IS DULY

INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS

OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FOURTEENTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2019.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "LILY MAY MANAGEMENT INC." WAS INCORPORATED ON THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2019.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL FRANCHISE TAXES

HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



7445193 8300 SR# 20195448216

deficition. 20302313

Date: 06-14-19